
1,324.3

1,385.3

1,346.9

12.53 ft

Topography Hillshade

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 419ft 838ft

Boundary Center: 39° 34' 45.27,  -97° 9' 28.01

6/28/2024
Range: 61.0

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 1 meter dem

3

36-5S-2E

Washington County

Kansas

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 


